Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:33.92
2:39.78
2:46.90
2:47.82
2:53.34
2:53.71
2:54.90
2:56.36
2:57.58
3:08.81
3:11.74
3:21.44
3:28.48

3:36.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.92
2:39.78
2:47.82
2:46.90
2:53.71
2:53.34
2:54.90
2:56.36

2:57.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
363
318
313
284
282
276
270
264
220
210
181
163
145

WA Pts

406
363
313
318
282
284
276
270
264

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

20/01/19
18/11/17
18/12/16
08/01/17
23/07/16
2711116
06/02/16
211115
26/07/15
13/04/14
03/01/15
18/01/14
29/06/13
17/02/13

Date

20/01/19
18/11/17
08/01/17
18/12/16
2711116
23/07/16
06/02/16
21/11/15
26/07/15

Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:11.74
3:08.81
3:21.44
3:28.48

3:36.66

Copyright 2024

210
220
181
163
145

I I I I T

03/01/15
13/04/14
18/01/14
29/06/13
17/02/13

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015
Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014
Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Page 2/2
3
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



