Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.92	406	Н	20/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:39.78	363	Н	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:46.90	318	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:47.82	313	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:53.34	284	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:53.71	282	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:54.90	276	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:56.36	270	Н	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
2:57.58	264	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
3:08.81	220	Н	13/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
3:11.74	210	Н	03/01/15	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:21.44	181	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:28.48	163	Н	29/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:36.66	145	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.92	406	Н	20/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:39.78	363	Н	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:47.82	313	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:46.90	318	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:53.71	282	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:53.34	284	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:54.90	276	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:56.36	270	Н	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
2:57.58 pyright 202	264 4	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Leeds Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:11.74	210	Н	03/01/15	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:08.81	220	Н	13/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
3:21.44	181	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:28.48	163	Н	29/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:36.66	145	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS